#1/1000043075

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400200813904

04/08/11--01038--021 **125.00

FILED

17 APR -8 PM 2: 48

SCHLENKY OF STATE

MILESSEE, BLORIDA

EXAMINER
APR 11 2011

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration of	n Section Corporations	
SUBJI	rct.	All Marketi	ng Group, L.L.C.
3000		Name of Limited	Liability Company
The en	closed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.
Please	return all corr	respondence concerning this matter	to the following:
		Lee Fr	edland, Esquire
		N	ame of Person
		Friedland a	& Associates, P.A.
		F	irm/Company
		33 N.E	E. 2nd Street
			Address
			dale, FL 33301
		City/S	tate and Zip Code
•	•	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notification)
For fur	ther informati	on concerning this matter, please ca	alt:
	Yas	ser Pupo	st(954)822-1512
	Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check	c for the following amount:	
\$125.00) Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & . Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of State (Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name	e:			
The name of the Lim	nited Liability Cor	mpany is:		
	All Mar	keting Group	, L.L.C.	
(Must			Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add	lress.			
		s of the princ	ipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Ad	ldress:	<u>N</u>	Lailing Address:	
800 N.W. 154th S	treet		800 N.W. 154th Street	
Suite 281			Suite 281	
Miami Lakes, FL	33016		Miami Lakes, FL 33016	<u></u>
-	,	Yasser Pupo Name V. 154th Stree	et. Suite 281	APR-8 PH
			(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	理公 ?
	Miami	i Lakes _F	L 33016	2: 48 STATE STATE
_		City, State,		DA C
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	y at the place desig d agree to act in the o the proper and co ations of my position	mated in this is capacity. I implete perfoi on as register	ept service of process for t certificate, I hereby accep further agree to comply w rmance of my duties, and i ed agent as provided for in (REQUIRED)	ot the appointment as vith the provisions of all I am familiar with and

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Mer	nber
MGRM	Yasser Pupo
	800 N.W. 154th Street, Suite 281
	Miami Lakes, FL 333016
·	
	
(Use attachment if necessar	y)
LE V: Effective date, if othe fective date is listed, the dadays after the date of filing	er than the date of filing: (OPTION te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day.)
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE	er than the date of filing: (OPTION te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day.)
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing EEQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of the accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	er than the date of filing: (OPTION te must be specific and cannot be more than five business day.)
fective date is listed, the da days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of the date of filing (In accordance with constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	er than the date of filing:

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)